respective position beyond the first and subsequent years would be contingent on a 

satisfactory Annual Performance Review based on clearly defined Key Performance 

Indicators (KPIs). 

2. Consultant will be paid a consolidated monthly remuneration of Rs. 1,45,000/- (One Lakh 

Forty-Five Thousand). The remuneration will be released by MHI on the basis of biometric 

attendance recorded by the Consultant or on certification by concerned Division Officer-In- 

Charge in the prescribed format. 

3. Consultant who has made a significant contribution in their domain and has demonstrated